



Indeavor Solutions

https://www.indiamart.com/indeavor-solutions/

Indeavor Solutions is an Indian company, based in Kolkata with an established aim of redefining Web Design and Development services.





About Us

Indeavor Solutions is an Indian company, based in Kolkata with an established aim of redefining Web Design and Development services. Backed by a team of extremely talented and creative interface designers and programmers, our aim is to provide customized solutions for individuals, small businesses, corporate businesses, global sellers and NGOs in the field ranging from knowledge sharing to health. We believe that design of a website should be simple yet arresting, gorgeous yet easy to navigate so that visitors may find it worthy enough to spend more time in your website. We lay stress on service reliability and friendly support. We strengthen both these pillars so that you proudly accept Indeavor Solutions as your web partner. Our firm belief is that combination of modern web design style, cutting edge technology, and SEO (Search Engine Optimization) can make a website a vital business tool that can play the role of a catalyst in the growth of an organization. For us, quality always comes first. We help you build, grow and expand your online identity by providing superior quality services. We have long term plans and a company vision set for years ahead. Our honest and dedicated endeavors are aimed at absolute customer satisfaction. Our clients are valuable to us and so are their requirements. We offer a comprehensive range of web and related solutions, starting from designing and web application development to content writing, online marketing, e-newsletters, hosting and...

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/indeavor-solutions/aboutus.html



Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



CONTACT US

Indeavor Solutions

Contact Person: Manager

Flat 3-1 Phase IV B W2CR Golf Green Kolkata - 700095, West Bengal, India



